
AM Start Time – 7:30 AM (Students should arrive no later than 7:00 AM) 

PM Start Time – 12:00 PM (Student should arrive no later than 11:30 AM) 

AICE General Paper will begin at 2:30 PM 

2018 Choctaw IB Exam Schedule 
Updated 04/17/2018 

Day Date Exam Start Time Location ** Duration 

Wed 5/2/18  
Mathematics Paper 1 

Math Studies Paper 1 
 

pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.5 hrs 

Thurs 5/3/18  
Mathematics Paper 2 

Math Studies Paper 2 
 

am  NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.5 hrs 

Thurs 5/3/18  Philosophy Paper 1 pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.75 hrs 

Fri 5/4/18  Philosophy Paper 2 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1 hr 

Mon 5/7/18 English Paper 1 pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. HL 2 hrs 

Tues 5/8/18 English Paper 2 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. HL 2 hrs 

Tues 5/8/18  History Paper 1 & 2 pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. HL 2.5 hr 

Wed 5/9/18 History Paper 3 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. HL 2.5 hrs 

Thurs 5/10/18 Physics Paper 1 & 2 pm NWFSC-FWB RM. 366 SL 2 hrs 

Fri 5/11/18 Physics Paper 3 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1 hr 

Mon 5/14/18 Biology Paper 1 & 2 pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. 
HL 3.25 hrs 

SL 2 hrs  

Tues 5/15/18 Biology Paper 3 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. 
HL 1.25 hrs 

SL 1 hr 

Tues 5/15/18 Spanish Paper 1 pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.5 hrs 

Wed 5/16/18 Spanish Paper 2 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.5 hrs 

Thurs 5/17/18 French Paper 1 pm  NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.5 hrs 

Fri 5/18/18 French Paper 2 am NWFSC-FWB AUD. SL 1.5 hrs 

                                     2018 Choctaw AICE Exam Schedule 
Day Date Exam Start Time Location ** Duration 

Tues 5/8/18 AICE General Paper pm CHS 2 hrs 

 

2018 Choctaw AP Exam Schedule 
Day Date Exam Start Time Location ** 

Mon 5/7/18 Chemistry am NWFSC-FWB AUD. 

Mon 5/7/18  Psychology pm FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Tues 5/8/18 Physics 1 pm NWFSC-FWB RM. 366 

Wed 5/9/18 English Literature am FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Thurs 5/10/18 Environmental Sci. pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. 

Fri 5/11/18 US History am FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Fri 5/11/18 Comp. Sci. Principles pm FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Mon 5/14/18 Biology am FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Tues 5/15/18 Calculus AB am NWFSC-FWB RM. 366 

Tues 5/15/18  Calculus BC am NWFSC-FWB RM. 366 

Wed 5/16/18 English Language am FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Wed 5/16/18  Macroeconomics pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. 

Thurs 5/17/18 World History am FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Fri 5/18/18 Human Geography am FWB FAIRGROUNDS 

Fri 5/18/18 Microeconomics am NWFSC-FWB RM. 366 

Fri 5/18/18  European History pm NWFSC-FWB AUD. 

 


